
19 Haverhill - Linton - Burrough Green

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Haverhill, Bus Station (Stand 3)
Haverhill, adj Sainsburys
Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road (S-bound)
Castle Camps, opp High Street
Shudy Camps, o/s Carter’s Farm
Bartlow, opp Little Barham Hall
Linton, nr Hillway
Balsham, nr West Wratting Road
Linton, opp The Crown
Bartlow, nr Little Barham Hall
Shudy Camps, opp Carter’s Farm
Shudy Camps, o/s St Mary’s Church
Castle Camps, nr High Street
Castle Camps, opp The Manse
Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road (N-bound)
Horseheath, nr West Wickham Road
Streetly End, opp West Wickham Road
West Wickham, opp Church
Balsham, opp West Wratting Road
West Wratting, nr Bull Lane
West Wratting, nr Spicer’s Close
West Wickham, o/s White Horse
Weston Green, nr Chapel Road
Weston Colville, nr Church End
Willingham Green, opp Willingham Green Road
Brinkley, opp Old School Lane
Brinkley, nr Beechcroft
Brinkley, nr Weston Colville Road
Burrough End, opp Hartfield Road
Burrough Green, opp Primary School
Burrough Green, opp Church Lane

1020
1025
1029
1033
1038
1041
1047
1053

1055
1056
1059
1106
1108
1111
1112
1113
1113
1115
1117
1118

1220
1225
1229
1233
1238
1241
1247
1253

1255
1256
1259
1306
1308
1311
1312
1313
1313
1315
1317
1318

1450
1455
1459
1503
1508
1511
1517
1523

1525
1526
1529
1536
1538
1541
1542
1543
1543
1545
1547
1548

1623
1629s

1631s
1632s
1635s
1641s
1643s
1646s
1647s
1648s
1648s
1650s
1652s
1653

1755
1800
1804
1808
1813
1816
1822

1823s
1827s
1830s
1831s
1835s
1836s
1840s
1844s
1846s
1848s
1851s
1853s
1854s

1859s
1901s
1903s
1904s
1905s
1905s
1907s
1909s
1910

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Notes: s - sets down only
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19 Burrough Green - Linton - Haverhill

Big Green Bus Company

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 24th October 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Burrough Green, nr Church Lane
Brinkley, opp Beechcroft
Weston Colville, opp Church End
Weston Green, opp Chapel Road
West Wickham, opp White Horse
West Wratting, opp Spicer’s Close
Balsham, opp West Wratting Road
Linton, opp Hillway
Bartlow, nr Little Barham Hall
Shudy Camps, opp Carter’s Farm
Castle Camps, opp The Manse
Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road (N-bound)
Haverhill, opp Sainsburys
Haverhill, Bus Station (Stand 3)

0752
0754
0800
0808

0850
0855
0900
0902
0909
0913
0916
0923
0928
0931
0936
0940
0943
0948

1120
1125
1130
1132
1139
1143
1146
1153
1158
1201
1206
1210
1213
1218

1320
1325
1330
1332
1339
1343
1346
1353
1358
1401
1406
1410
1413
1418

1550
1555
1600
1602
1609
1613
1616
1623 1728

1733
1736
1741
1745
1748
1753

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service
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19 Haverhill - Linton - Burrough Green

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
sufgdpwa
sufgdwma
sufgdwjp
sufgdwjg
sufgdwjd
sufgdwgt
sufgdpmw
sufmdapg
CMBGJDTJ
CMBDTWMW
CMBDTWPD
CMBGDTPG
CMBGAGMW
CMBGJGTW
CMBGAGMD
CMBDTMWD
CMBDTMWG
CMBDTMWJ
CMBGJGTP
CMBGAGPA
CMBGATDG
CMBGDWDA
CMBGDTPM
CMBDTWPA
CMBGJGTG
CMBGADJA
CMBGJMGP
CMBGMDTD
CMBDTMWA
CMBGDAPM
CMBGDAPG
CMBGMDTA
CMBGDAMT
CMBGMGMG
CMBGDAPA
CMBGDAMG
CMBGDAMJ
CMBDTWMJ
CMBDGJGT
CMBDGJMJ
CMBDGJGW
CMBDGJPA
CMBDGJPJ
CMBDGJPM

Stop Name
Haverhill, Bus Station (Stand 3)
Haverhill, opp Broad Street
Haverhill, adj Cemetery
Haverhill, adj Air Cadets
Haverhill, opp Howe Road
Haverhill, opp The Links
Haverhill, adj Sainsburys
Haverhill, adj Research Park
Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road (S-bound)
Castle Camps, nr The Manse
Castle Camps, opp High Street
Shudy Camps, o/s Carter’s Farm
Bartlow, opp Little Barham Hall
Linton, The Crown (Stop os)
Linton, nr Hillway
Balsham, nr Fox Road
Balsham, opp May’s Avenue
Balsham, nr West Wratting Road
Linton, opp The Crown
Bartlow, nr Little Barham Hall
Shudy Camps, opp Carter’s Farm
Shudy Camps, o/s St Mary’s Church
Castle Camps, nr High Street
Castle Camps, opp The Manse
Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road (N-bound)
Horseheath, nr West Wickham Road
Streetly End, opp West Wickham Road
West Wickham, opp Church
Balsham, opp West Wratting Road
West Wratting, nr Bull Lane
West Wratting, nr Spicer’s Close
West Wickham, nr Church
West Wickham, o/s White Horse
West Wickham, nr Home Close
West Wickham, o/s 29 Burton End
Weston Green, nr Chapel Road
Weston Colville, nr Church End
Willingham Green, opp Willingham Green Road
Brinkley, opp Old School Lane
Brinkley, nr Beechcroft
Brinkley, nr Weston Colville Road
Burrough End, opp Hartfield Road
Burrough Green, opp Primary School
Burrough Green, opp Church Lane

Street
Bus Station
Withersfield Road
Withersfield Road
Withersfield Road
Withersfield Road
Withersfield Road
 
 
Haverhill Road
High Street
Bartlow Road
Main Street
Camps Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Camps Road
Main Street
Main Street
Bartlow Road
High Street
Haverhill Road
Linton Road
Streetly End
Balsham Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Balsham Road
High Street
High Street
Burton End
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Brinkley Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Brinkley Road
Bradley Road
B1061

ATCO Code
390050228
390050312
390050309
390050307
390050306
390050303
390050220
390051253
0500SSHUD005
0500SCAST001
0500SCAST003
0500SSHUD003
0500SLINT009
0500SLINT015
0500SLINT004
0500SBALS004
0500SBALS005
0500SBALS006
0500SLINT014
0500SLINT010
0500SSHUD001
0500SSHUD004
0500SCAST004
0500SCAST002
0500SSHUD006
0500SHORS001
0500SWESI008
0500SWESI012
0500SBALS003
0500SWESR003
0500SWESR001
0500SWESI011
0500SWESI001
0500SWESI013
0500SWESI003
0500SWESC003
0500SWESC004
0500SCARL003
0500EBRIN001
0500EBRIN006
0500EBRIN002
0500EBURR001
0500EBURR004
0500EBURR005
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19 Burrough Green - Linton - Haverhill

Big Green Bus Company

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
CMBDGJPT
CMBDGJPG
CMBDGJPD
CMBDGJMA
CMBDGJMP
CMBGDTDM
CMBDTWMG
CMBGDAMD
CMBGDAMA
CMBGDAPD
CMBGMGMJ
CMBGDAMW
CMBGMDTD
CMBGDAPJ
CMBGDAPT
CMBDTMWA
CMBDTMTP
CMBDTMTW
CMBGAGPD
CMBGJGTP
CMBGAGPA
CMBGATDG
CMBGDWDA
CMBGDTPM
CMBDTWPA
CMBGJGTG
sufmdapj
sufjptaw
sufgdwgp
sufgdwgw
sufgdwjm
sufgdwjt
sufgdwjw
sufgdpwa

Stop Name
Burrough Green, nr Church Lane
Burrough Green, o/s Primary School
Burrough End, nr Hartfield Road
Brinkley, opp Weston Colville Road
Brinkley, opp Beechcroft
Brinkley, nr Old School Lane
Willingham Green, nr Willingham Green Road
Weston Colville, opp Church End
Weston Green, opp Chapel Road
West Wickham, opp 29 Burton End
West Wickham, opp Home Close
West Wickham, opp White Horse
West Wickham, opp Church
West Wratting, opp Spicer’s Close
West Wratting, opp Bull Lane
Balsham, opp West Wratting Road
Balsham, nr May’s Avenue
Balsham, opp Fox Road
Linton, opp Hillway
Linton, opp The Crown
Bartlow, nr Little Barham Hall
Shudy Camps, opp Carter’s Farm
Shudy Camps, o/s St Mary’s Church
Castle Camps, nr High Street
Castle Camps, opp The Manse
Nosterfield End, Haverhill Road (N-bound)
Haverhill, opp Research Park
Haverhill, opp Sainsburys
Haverhill, opp Park Road
Haverhill, adj The Links
Haverhill, opp Air Cadets
Haverhill, opp Cemetery
Haverhill, adj Broad Street
Haverhill, Bus Station (Stand 3)

Street
B1061
Bradley Road
Brinkley Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
Brinkley Road
Mill Hill
Mill Hill
Burton End
High Street
High Street
Balsham Road
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
High Street
Camps Road
Main Street
Main Street
Bartlow Road
High Street
Haverhill Road
 
 
A1307
Withersfield Road
Withersfield Road
Withersfield Road
Withersfield Road
Bus Station

ATCO Code
0500EBURR006
0500EBURR003
0500EBURR002
0500EBRIN003
0500EBRIN007
0500EBRIN010
0500SCARL002
0500SWESC002
0500SWESC001
0500SWESI005
0500SWESI014
0500SWESI002
0500SWESI012
0500SWESR002
0500SWESR004
0500SBALS003
0500SBALS001
0500SBALS002
0500SLINT011
0500SLINT014
0500SLINT010
0500SSHUD001
0500SSHUD004
0500SCAST004
0500SCAST002
0500SSHUD006
390051254
390051210
390050302
390050304
390050308
390050310
390050311
390050228

Cambridgeshire County Council24/09/2018 0847


	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "19"
	Haverhill - Linton - Burrough Green
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays

	Burrough Green - Linton - Haverhill
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays


	SMS Codes
	Haverhill - Linton - Burrough Green
	Burrough Green - Linton - Haverhill


